
£60

£195

£180

£120
£40

HAIR EXTENSIONS 

P R I C E  L I S T

£165

£95

£60

£70

£125

£205

£165

HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS 

£45EXTRA BLEACH

£250BLEACH LONG & THICK HAIR

£210FULL HEAD BLEACH 

£140ROOTS BLEACH

£85ROOT TINT
(Up to 10 weeks regrowth)

FULL HEAD TINT 

GLOSSING TONER/ROOT SHADOW
 

FACE FRAME 

T- SECTION 

T-SECTION

T-SECTION

(Up to 25 foils)

(Color correction on consultation)

£245
LONG & THICK FULL HEAD FOILS
(Hightlights/Balayage)

£70ROOT TINT
(Up to 6 weeks regrowth)

short to medium hair 
 - (Hightlights/Balayage)

£195FULL HEAD FOILS
(Hightlights/Balayage)

BLOW DRY

HAIR UP 

TEENAGER
Up to 16 years old

ROUGH-DRY
Short Hair

CHILDREN
Up to 12 years old

LONG THICK HAIR

MEN CUT & STYLE

LADIES CUT & BLOW DRY

LADIES CUT & BLOW DRY

Extension Blow Drying

Long thick hair

MALE HIGHLIGHTS 
long hair

MENS FULL HEAD BLEACH 

MALE HIGHLIGHTS
Medium Hair

MEN GREY BLENDING

£250

£300

£150

HAIR EXTENSIONS

HAIR EXTENSIONS 

HAIR EXTENSIONS 

Tapes, Weft, Micro Rings, Nano 
Rings 3 Packs

Tapes, Weft, Micro Rings, Nano 
Rings 2 Packs

Tapes, Weft, Micro Rings, Nano 
Rings 1 PackTapes, Weft, Micro Rings, Nano 

Rings 4 Pack

£100

£300

TO BOOK 
YOUR APPOINTMENT!

SCAN QR CODE 

TONER

COLOR

MEN’S COLOR 

HAIR EXTENSIONS

YSSSTUDIO

EXTENSION REMOVAL

EXTENSIONS WEFT
(More than 15cm)

£100

EXTENSIONS WEFT 
£70(less than 15cm)

£60
HAIR EXTENSIONS BLOWDRYING

£45

FROM £65

£15

£40

£30

£60

£50

£95

£84

HAIR & STYLING

MALE HIGHLIGHTS
Short Hair

£150

Short to medium

YONNYSTREETSTYLE

WWW.YSS-STUDIO.CO.UK

long to thick hair 
 - (Hightlights/Balayage)



HAIR TREATMENTS

P R I C E  L I S T

£150

£120

£190

KERATIN TREATMENT

KERATIN TREATMENT

KERATIN TREATMENT

Hair Botox-Short hair 

Hair Botox - Medium hair

Long hair 

£39

£30

TREATMENTS

OLAPLEX

REDKEN ACIDIC £39

K18 £39

SCAN QR CODE
TO BOOK YOUR APPOINTMENT 

YSSSTUDIO

YONNYSTREETSTYLE

WWW.YSS-STUDIO.CO.UK

FOLLOW US:


