

TO BOOK YOUR APPOINTMENT!



YSSSTUDIO
YONNYSTREETSTYLE
WWW.YSS-STUDIO.CO.UK

COLOR			
EXTRA BLEACH	£45	BLOW DRY	£45
BLEACH LONG & THICK HAIR	£250	HAIR UP	FROM £65
FULL HEAD BLEACH	£210	ROUGH-DRY	£15
ROOTS BLEACH	£140	Short Hair	
ROOT TINT (Up to 10 weeks regrowth)	£85	TEENAGER Up to 16 years old	£40
ROOT TINT (Up to 6 weeks regrowth)	£70	CHILDREN Up to 12 years old	£30

GLOSSING TONER/ROOT SHADOW	
£60 MEN CUT & STYLE	£50
T- SECTION(Up to 25 foils) £125 LADIES CUT & BLOW DRY	£95
Long thick hair	LJJ
T-SECTION £165	60/
short to medium hair - (Hightlights/Balayage) LADIES CUT & BLOW DRY Short to medium	£84
T-SECTIONMEN'S COLOR	
long to thick hair - (Hightlights/Balayage) TONER	£60
HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS £165 MALE HIGHLIGHTS long hair	£195
FULL HEAD FOILS £195	
(Hightlights/Balayage) Medium Hair	£180
FACE FRAME £70 MALE HIGHLIGHTS	£150
LONG & THICK FULL HEAD FOILS	
(Hightlights/Balayage) £245 MENS FULL HEAD BLEACH	£120
(Color correction on consultation) MEN GREY BLENDING	£40

——HAIR EXTENSIONS——

£70

£100

£100

HAIR EXTENSIONS BLOWDRYING £60

EXTENSIONS WEFT (less than 15cm)

EXTENSIONS WEFT (More than 15cm)

EXTENSION REMOVAL

HAIR EXTENSIONS £300 Tapes, Weft, Micro Rings, Nano Rings 4 Pack

HAIR EXTENSIONS

£300

Tapes, Weft, Micro Rings, Nano Rings 3 Packs

HAIR EXTENSIONS

£250

£150

Tapes, Weft, Micro Rings, Nano Rings 2 Packs

HAIR EXTENSIONS Tapes, Weft, Micro Rings, Nano Rings 1 Pack





OLAPLEX

£39

Hair Botox - Medium hair

£190

HAIR TREATMENTS

£30

KERATIN TREATMENT Long hair

SCAN QR CODE **TO BOOK YOUR APPOINTMENT**





FOLLOW US:

O YSSSTUDIO **YONNYSTREETSTYLE** www.yss-studio.co.uk